
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

4 

3 

5 

No. 

25 

14 

03 

115 

61 

13 

49 

5 

59 

21 

98 

37 

134 

2 

92 

11 

75 

156 

46 

12 

56 

77 

151 

Class 

FP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

FP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

GTL 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

EP 

HP 

EP 

GTL 

Name 

Mark Weber 

Charles Leonard 

Chris Kopley 

Paul Mevoli 

Donald Ahrens 

Steffen Clark 

Ted Phenix 

Charles Guest 

Stephanie Funk 

Bill Coffey 

Michael Miller 

David Blain 

Chris Taylor 

Frank Schwartz 

Kent Carter 

Lee Davis 

Luke Russell 

Thomas Pendergrass 

Anna Sanders 

Greg Ira 

David Stephens 

Yuri Collazos 

Paul Mevoli 

Member_ID 

19811 

240349 

171720_1 

121769_1 

114715 

434913 

242700 

282831 

190583 

364943 

54222 

647150 

321393 

164153_1 

277344 

666005 

306824 

489397 

674982 

230458 

119834 

552963 

121769_1 

Reg. 

STL 

CFR 

NER 

CFR 

CFR 

BRR 

GLN 

NCR 

NER 

FLA 

CCR 

NCR 

LnSt 

DET 

Hous 

Atl 

CFR 

CSCC 

AZ 

FLA 

TVR 

FLA 

CFR 

City ST 

Saint Louis MO 

Palmetto FL 

Easton CT 

Treasure Island FL 

WALDO FL 

Salem VA 

Hawkesbury ON 

Greensboro NC 

Greenfield MA 

Jupiter FL 

Moore SC 

Trent Woods NC 

Elroy TX 

Davisburg MI 

HOUSTON TX 

Marietta GA 

Fort Myers FL 

R a n ch o  S a n t a  M a rg a r i ta  C A  

Phoenix AZ 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Owens Cross Roads AL 

Homestead FL 

Treasure Island FL 

Make-Model 

1993 Mazda Miata - FP 

1997 Nissan 200SX 

1970 BLMI Mini 

1998 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1977 Austin M ini Cooper S 

1957 Austin Healey Sprite 

1987 Honda CRX 

1979 Nissan 280zx 

1966 Austin Healey Sprite 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2013 Mazda 2 

2010 Mini Cooper 

2011 Mazda Mazda II 

2009 Mini Cooper 

2015 Honda Fit 

2010 Mini Cooper 

2011 Mazda 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Datsun 510 

1984 Mazda RX7 

1994 Nissan Sentra 

Laps 

8 

12 

9 

12 

5 

9 

11 

5 

11 

11 

5 

11 

8 

7 

8 

11 

10 

11 

10 

Best Tm 

1:35.462 

1:35.821 

1:36.083 

1:36.576 

1:37.323 

1:38.362 

1:39.944 

1:42.510 

1:43.617 

1:43.632 

1:44.289 

1:44.941 

1:45.543 

1:45.669 

1:46.154 

1:47.286 

1:47.312 

1:48.144 

1:49.887 

Sponsor 

"JB Racing, Goodyear Tires, " 

A dvanced  Env ironmenta l  Redeve lopment  

" A h r e n s a u t o . c o m ,  P r e c i s i o n  G l a s s  M a z d a ,  J e s s i e  P r a t h e r  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  H o o s i e r  T i r e "  

" W i n d s o r  C u s t o m s , E v o l v e d  A u t o , G  l o c  b r a k e s "  

GNA alutech inc. 

" B r o o k s id e  A n i m a l  H o s p i ta l ,  G r e e n f i e ld  A u t o  S p e c i a li s t s "  

Revtec 

Hoosier/Comptune 

"BlueSky Wealth Advisors, " 

" C o rk sport , Ha nk o ok , G -L o c, M a zda , M om "  

" G ra ss  P addock  Moto rspo rts , G -L o c B ra k e s " 

"Chris Tay lor, M azda, G Loc, Hankook" 

Grass Paddock Motorsports; G-Loc 

G-Loc 

G-LOC Brakes 

Chris Taylor Racing 

Futofab 

Hoosier Tires/NISMO/Summit 

Star Wars Racing  /  Rotec M otorsports 

"Paul A. Mevoli, DMD - Tooth Life" 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 1/7/2023 11:28:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Palm Tree Winter Majors 

Group 7 

Qualifying Session 2 - 20 min 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:06 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/7/2023 11:00 AM 


